Les Charcu'trail de Lacaune
Dimanche 2 septembre 2012

Trail du Montalet _ 21Km

Nom Prénom Sexe Numéro

DURAND Maxime M 661 SE
BOUCHU Julien M 638 SE
JORISSEN Abel M 678 SE
SABLAYROLLES Benoit M 760 V1
GONTHIER Pascal M 741 V2
LONAK Franck M 728 V1
CABANNES Landry M 758 SE
CALMETTES Philippe M 644 SE
MARIE Paul M 752 SE
MARTIAL Jean-Luc M 682 V2
FRANCOIS Christophe M 726 V1
TORAL Sébastien M 714 SE
GRAS Jean-Michel M 743 V1
HUC Bastien M 676 SE
COUSINIE Mathieu M 794 SE
VIDAL Gaél M 747 ES
GAU Stéphane M 787 V1
GUERIT Bruno M 672 SE
BOUSQUET Michel M 642 V3
DIRAISON Mikaél M 788 V2
BUCHMANN Willy M 723 SE
DOUANGDARA Philippe M 658 SE
NEL Cédric M 688 SE
CALVET Olivier M 646 SE
SALMERON Jean-Frangois M 708 V1
ECHEVERRIA Damien M 662 SE
PERILHOU Eric M 733 V1
SucC Jean-Philippe M 771 V1
HYZY Fabien M 351 SE
DELBES Pascal M 775 V1

Cat Club

TSA INOV8 FRANCE
EFLU

TAILLEVENT FESTIVITES
TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE

MJC VALDURENQUE
MARCIAC

ASPF

TOULOUSE

BSMAT GUERET

ECLA LOISIRS

BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE

US TORCY GARE ATHLETISME
TOULOUSE

TAILLAVANTURE

SEMALENS

TOULOUSE

US CARMAUX

PREMIAN

STADE VILLENEUVE SUR LOT
PESSAC

BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
MJC VALDURENQUE

ES AUSSILLON

TOULOUSE

TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE
CAMINAIRES DU GlJOU
MAZAMET

ASSAC

Temps

01:35:53.00
01:45:44.00
01:49:01.00
01:50:38.00
01:50:47.00
01:51:19.00
01:53:38.00
01:53:48.00
01:54:11.00
01:56:31.00
01:57:11.00
01:58:14.00
01:58:35.00
01:58:44.00
01:59:06.00
01:59:52.00
02:00:06.00
02:00:23.00
02:00:33.00
02:01:16.00
02:01:27.00
02:01:32.00
02:02:05.00
02:02:18.00
02:02:39.00
02:03:24.00
02:04:06.00
02:04:12.00
02:04:19.00
02:05:18.00

La passion du running
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COUZINIE Jean-Michel
BOULET Yves
GALINIER Cédric
DAVARD Stéphane
SERRES Jean-Frangois
CAMBON David
RASCOL Alexis
MUNOZ Christophe
DESJARDINS Loic
PARIS Christian
GIRME Edouard
NANNINI Olivier
MATHIE CLAVER Nathalie
CORBIERE Yoann
CAMP Pascal
YEDDOU Guillaume
GAU Michel
CULIE Thierry
CAVAILLES Jérome
RABINEAU Benjamin
BAUWENS Boris
ROLAND-GOSSE Raphael
JEUDY Alexandre
GAYRAUD Patrick
MURAT Michel
ESPOUNE Maxime
OLIVA Thierry
BERTHOU Jacques
DE BOISVILLIERS Christian
CABROL Jérome
CHICANNE Gaétan
CALS Roger
MOLINIE Christian

TLEILLLLLLLILLELLLLZCLLLLLZCILZLLLZLLITMTELELCLIELELZELCLLELEELEL

772 V1
721 V2
666 SE
725 SE
768 SE
647 SE
698 V1
355 V1
757 SE
692 V2
671 V2
686 SE
729 V1
761 SE
370 V1
739 SE
796 V1
657 V1
652 SE
696 SE
359 SE
702 SE
677 V1
668 V1
751 V1
742 SE
689 V1
634 V3
774 V3
748 V2
764 SE
645 V2
684 V2

TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE
TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE
GALLOPINS BRASSAGAIS
GALLOPINS BRASSAGAIS
CASTELCULIER

ALBI

CUNAC

AIGUEFONDES

TOULOUSE

ASPTT LIMOGES
BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
COURNIOU

CA BALMA

MJC VALDURENQUE
GRATABON

LACAUNE

COUREUR DE FOND DE CASTRES
ASL COMAU

AUSSILLON

AMICALE PUECH DE RASCAS
PREMIAN

BRUGUIERES

CAF MAZAMET

ECLA ALBI

SAINT LOUP CAMMAS
LACAUNE

BSMAT GUERET

BSMAT GUERET

VABRES L'ABBAYE
MONTPELLIER

BRASSAC

PRADES SUR VERNAZOBRE
CAMINAIRES DU GlJOU

02:05:36.00
02:07:39.00
02:07:54.00
02:07:59.00
02:08:57.00
02:09:57.00
02:10:11.00
02:10:47.00
02:10:51.00
02:11:09.00
02:11:11.00
02:11:19.00
02:11:29.00
02:11:39.00
02:12:08.00
02:12:23.00
02:13:08.00
02:13:08.01
02:13:20.00
02:13:36.00
02:14:22.00
02:15:01.00
02:15:19.00
02:15:20.00
02:15:30.00
02:15:47.00
02:15:53.00
02:16:03.00
02:16:03.01
02:16:13.00
02:16:21.00
02:16:29.00
02:17:00.00

La passion du running
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GAILLARD
PEREZ
GIORGI
COUSINIE
ARGANS
TROUILLARD
BOURDON
BERTOLOZZI
BERNARD
RHANC
GODEAU
AUDRA
DEPAIRE
LANDES
NAVARRO
BELASIC
PASQUIER
PRATMARTY
MIGNELLA
DESMARTIN
BAISSE
DESBOS
MULLER
CASENAVE
MOUSSA
BOUISSET
BLUM

SucC
GRANIER
MORALES
AMARGER
BUYSSE
ALVERNHE

Anthony
Incarnita
Jean-Jacques
Christophe
Philippe
Fabrice
Serge
Pascal
lanis
Jean-Philippe
Florentin
Jean-Bernard
Frangois
Stéphane
Hugo
Béatrice
Jérome
Jean-Marc
Nicolas
Camille
Patrick
Stéphane
Serge
Didier
Myriam
Patrick
Ludovic
André
Jean-Noél
Jean

Eric
Francois
Fernanda
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664 SE
780 V2
779 V2
353 SE
354 SE
715 V1
722 V3
635 V1
631 CA
701 SE
749 SE
625 V1
364 V2
797 V1
750 ES
361 V1
693 SE
773 V1
352 SE
766 SE
357 V1
358 V1
770 V1
649 V2
731 V1
640 V3
745 V1
712 V2
782 V2
363 V2
765 V2
763 V2
778 V1

FS POLICE NATIONALE
USCA LESCURE

USCA LESCURE
SOUAL

REVEL

CASTELNAUDARY TRIATHLON CLUB

MONTADY

BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
CAROUX MONTAGNE
BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
MARSEILLE

MAZAMET

CASTRES

ST AVIT

NARBONNE

ES AUSSILLON

LAUTREC

SAIX SEMALENS FC

LACAUNE

MONTCABRIER

GIROUSSENS

VIELMUR SUR AGOUT
CASTRES

SETE

BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
ST VINCENT D'OLARGUES
CASTRES

LOS PASSEJAIRES

F2M

ES AUSSILLON

CONSEIL GENERAL DU TARN
USCA LESCURE

USCA LESCURE

02:17:17.00
02:17:45.00
02:17:55.00
02:18:04.00
02:18:05.00
02:18:10.00
02:19:04.00
02:19:30.00
02:19:38.00
02:19:56.00
02:20:17.00
02:20:43.00
02:21:07.00
02:21:09.00
02:21:12.00
02:21:50.00
02:22:38.00
02:23:15.00
02:23:28.00
02:23:30.00
02:23:46.00
02:23:47.00
02:23:57.00
02:24:09.00
02:25:03.00
02:25:28.00
02:25:28.01
02:25:55.00
02:26:01.00
02:26:17.00
02:26:38.00
02:26:59.00
02:26:59.01

La passion du running
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PAILLER
CADENET
ARNAUD
LOUIS
SOLDEVILA
BERLEUX
ARNAC
SALA
ROUSTIT
GIL
LECLERT
PUECHBLANC
AUSSENAC
CHATRIAN
THIELE
AUGE
SAVENIER
BARTHES
PAQUET
LECOCQ
GUIBAL
BERNARD
DUPLAN
MARCON
VALAYE
ANDRE
ROUSSEAU
MONTEIRO
BECUE
MONTAGNE
MONGE
AVILES
ALART

Serge
Patrick
Didier
Pascal
Josian
Alain

Guy
Patrick
Christophe
Francis
Louis
Jean-Charles
Gilbert
Denis
Julien
Christiane
Jean-Marc
Pierre
Guillaume
Odile
Marie-Jo
Cyrille
Paul
Michel
Etienne
Benoit
Olivier
Mickaél
Gauthier
Marc
Jean-Frangois
Eric
Philippe

ETLELLLLLLLLLLELELZILTTELLIITELLLIELCLLZCZILELLLELCLXELEELEL

690 V2
643 V1
762 V2
799 V1
737 CA
720 V3
366 V1
736 V2
707 V1
670 V2
679 SE
695 SE
753 V3
781 V1
713 SE
783 V2
777 V2
627 CA
691 SE
680 V1
673 V2
630 V2
659 SE
681 V2
744 SE
719 SE
706 V1
685 SE
628 SE
362 V2
789 SE
755 V1
785 V1

BSMAT GUERET 02:27:05.00
MONTLAUR 02:27:40.00
ES AUSSILLON 02:27:44.00
BLAN 02:28:12.00
CAROUX MONTAGNE 02:28:20.00
BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE 02:28:32.00
ACSA 02:28:55.00
BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE 02:29:03.00
CASTRES 02:29:30.00
MILLE PATTES DE MEZE 02:29:44.00
BRUXELLES 02:29:47.00
SAUVETERRE DE ROUERGUE 02:29:51.00
CA BALMA 02:29:57.00
TAILLAVANTURE 02:30:06.00
AMICALE PUECH DE RASCAS 02:30:15.00
CASTRES 02:30:21.00
SO MILLAU 02:30:23.00
ST VINCENT D'OLARGUES 02:31:59.00
BORDEAUX 02:32:08.00
ASPTT NARBONNE 02:32:10.00
ASPTT NARBONNE 02:32:18.00
ASPTT NARBONNE 02:32:20.00
ALBI 02:33:27.00
BSMAT GUERET 02:33:43.00

02:34:14.00
GAGES 02:34:18.00
LACAUNE 02:34:25.00
LACAUNE 02:34:26.00
VIELMUR SUR AGOUT 02:35:19.00
ES AUSSILLON 02:35:30.00
ASPTT NARBONNE 02:35:31.00
GAILLAC 02:35:45.00
TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONNAIS 02:36:14.00

La passion du running
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NAVARRO
MILLET
SOUQUET
COUPIAC
DUPLAN
GAYRAUD
ASSIE
CARAYOL
CRIARD
SAUVESTRE
PIGNOT
GUYONNET
EDO
SORIANO
ROUICHI
FROMOUT
SERRES
GAU
RAPOSO
RAYSSAC
BERNARD
GIL
AUBERTOT
SABATIER
GOLFIER
MARTY
PATISSIER
REBEIX
ARNOLD
COUFFIGNAL
CASTEX
NAVARRO
GUIRAUD

Théo
Bernard
Michel
Marie-Pierre
Valérie
Anne
Sébastien
Philippe
Alexandre
Pascal
Guylaine
Pascal
Michel
Jean-Luc
Malika
Sylvain
Céline
Véronique
Maria
Cathy
Jérome
Dominique
Philippe
Jean-Pascal
Laurent
Arnaud
Christiane
Evelyne
Franck
Laurence
Francine
Rémy
Sarah

T T TTEIE T T T T LTI TTTTTELEL

687 SE
683 V2
776 V3
654 V1
660 V1
667 V1
791 SE
356 V2
656 SE
709 SE
786 SE
674 V1
371 V2
367 V1
704 V1
365 SE
710 SE
798 V1
697 V1
476 V1
632 SE
669 V1
624 V2
793 V1
665 SE
756 SE
694 V2
699 V2
623 V1
724 SE
650 V3
368 V1
790 SE

MOUSSAN
TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE
GAILLAC

ECLA ALBI

ECLA LOISIRS
ECLA ALBI
GAILLAC

MIJC ST BAUDILLE
LAUTEC
TOULOUSE
CARCASSONNE
BSMAT GUERET
CAROUX X TRAIL
CASTRES

ES AUSSILLON

ST AFFRIQUE
BLOIS

COUREUR DE FOND DE CASTRES
CAMBON
CASTRES
BRUXELLES

ES AUSSILLON
ECLA ALBI

ALBI

USCA LESCURE
ALBI

BSMAT GUERET
BSMAT GUERET
POUJOL/ORB
VINASSAN

ASPTT NARBONNE
MOUSSAN
HEREPIAN

02:36:22.00
02:36:59.00
02:37:52.00
02:38:15.00
02:38:15.01
02:38:16.00
02:38:32.00
02:39:03.00
02:39:07.00
02:39:58.00
02:39:59.00
02:40:17.00
02:40:20.00
02:41:02.00
02:41:09.00
02:41:28.00
02:41:37.00
02:42:11.00
02:42:30.00
02:43:01.00
02:43:46.00
02:43:57.00
02:43:57.01
02:44:54.00
02:45:09.00
02:45:21.00
02:45:46.00
02:45:46.00
02:46:04.00
02:46:21.00
02:46:42.00
02:48:39.00
02:48:53.00

La passion du running

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162



Les Charcu'trail de Lacaune
Dimanche 2 septembre 2012

BESSAC
BESALDUCH
LEGER
METLAINE
LABORIE
VABRE
VABRE
TOCON
VERDIER
RADENNE
OLIVERAS
BELLARD
DEBRON
BOURGES
ALAUX
NAVARRO
DEYMIER
TRAN
COUMES
ROQUES
JACQUEMET
ALQUIER
CORDANI
ARMESTO
CASTEX

Pascale
France-May
Nicolas
Mouloud
Hervé
Christian
Valérie
Armelle
Myriam
Philippe
Adrien
Cédric
Coralie
Stéphane
Arlette
Brigitte
Jean-Marie
Thanh-Mai
Anne
Stéphane
Alais
Michele
Jucy
Stéphanie
Michel

637 SE
636 V1
759 SE
360 V1
754 V1
716 V2
717 SE
738 V1
718 V1
792 V1
769 SE
629 SE
767 SE
641 V1
620 V2
732 V2
740 V3
735 V1
653 V1
703 V1
746 JU
621 V2
795 V1
622 V1
651 V3

SOUAL

BEZIERS

TOULOUSE
CAMINAIRES DU GlJOU
ASA LAVAUR

AMICALE SPORTIVE SPIE COMMUN
AMICALE SPORTIVE SPIE COMMUN

TRIATHLON CASTRES
ES AUSSILLON
MAZAMET
COURNIOU
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH
ALPINA
TOURNEFEUILLE
TRIATHLON CASTRES
MOUSSAN

ASPTT NARBONNE
ASPTT NARBONNE
SAINT JUERY

USCA LESCURE
TAILLAVANTURE

ST AMANS VALTHORE
CASTRES

CAROUX X TRAIL
ASPTT NARBONNE

02:49:55.00
02:51:32.00
02:51:56.00
02:52:48.00
02:53:09.00
02:54:25.00
02:54:25.01
02:55:00.00
02:55:42.00
02:55:43.00
02:56:47.00
02:56:56.00
02:57:07.00
02:57:42.00
02:59:29.00
03:00:14.00
03:00:15.00
03:00:15.01
03:00:49.00
03:00:49.01
03:03:38.00
03:09:12.00
03:09:39.00
03:11:08.00
03:36:57.00

La passion du running
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178
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14
57
42
43
30
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